Stadt Bonn | Sommer 2020
TC Blau-Gold Bonn (3036)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 25.04.2020

Anlage
Hohe Str. 21, 53119 Bonn
G 0228-9875996 info@tcblaugoldbonn.de

Hallenadresse
Hohe Str. 21, 53119 Bonn

Sportwart/in
Friederich, Gerhard
T 0160-97939490 sportwart@tcblaugoldbonn.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Burgener, Thomas
T 0157 85527490 t.buergener@gmail.com
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Damen | 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Laura Klein

m 0175-8835352; lauraroe@hotmail.de
Damen Il | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Sylvia Schunck

m 015757825837; sylviaschunck@gmail.com
Damen Il | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Anne Baltzer

m 0179-1355130; abaltzer@o2online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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van Staden, Michelle (RSA¥)
KoR, Martina
Schiffeler, Alexandra
Kohl, Janina

Roder, Laura

Grimm, Anne
Zeljkovic, Julia
Ridebusch, Birte
Hitten, Annabelle (BEL)
Tabhriri, Sarina
Litkemeier, Lena
Stropahl, Katharina
Yoganandan, Koviny
Aschenbrenner, Anna
Ellermann, Catharina
Schunck, Sylvia
Lindhoff, Jennifer
Witte, Elena
Vonhéren, Marie
Fritsch, Amelie
Fischer, Aline
Schuler, Katharina
Schmeink, Franziska
Lensing, Nina

Breuer, Anika

ID-Nr.

28451962
28206229
28902615
28602814
29000590
27901080
29500183
29750123
29758788
29503674
28800602
29753370
29304880
28301609
29605466
29105502
29306209
29401395
29455213
29504325
29254138
29708364
29755233
29005917
29804795

LK
LK3,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK17,0
LK22,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

DR

/

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Glatt, Anna

27 Reichstein, Lea

28 Muiller, Elisa

29 Hisch, Larissa

30 Baltzer, Anne

31 Stasik, Isabel

32 Struller, Hannah

33 Woitas, Caroline

34 Meyer-Arends, Lena Maria
35 Victor, Luisa

36 Fetscher, Delali

37 Tchemi, Pierette Madeleine
38 Hannemann, Paula

39 Posthaus, Annika

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
29755406 LK22,0
29758336 LK23,0
29150615 LK23,0
29053007 LK22,0
27901002 LK21,0
29507559 LK22,0
29304814 LK23,0
29355068 LK23,0
20457958 LK23,0
20262299 LK23,0
20056196 -
20101595 LK20,0
29354926 LK23,0
29603654 LK23,0
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